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LEMAR LED filament bulbs combine classic design with modern energy efficiency, providing instant warm 

light with low power consumption and a lifespan of up to 25,000 hours. Available in multiple color tempera-

tures (3000K�6500K), with dimmable options and standard E14/E27 bases for easy installation. They are 

ideal for residential, hospitality, and decorative lighting applications.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (D*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 25,000Hrs

1 Year

360°

90lm/W

540lm

Glass

35*97 mm

-20°C ~ 40°C

IP20

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

CAP

Frequency

BL-6W

6W

50/60 Hz

200-240 V

>80

3000K

E14

APPLICATIONS

Dimmable YES


