

LED Filament Bulbs

LMR-FC35-6W



Overview

LEMAR LED filament bulbs combine classic design with modern energy efficiency, providing instant warm light with low power consumption and a lifespan of up to 25,000 hours. Available in multiple color temperatures (3000K–6500K), with dimmable options and standard E14/E27 bases for easy installation. They are ideal for residential, hospitality, and decorative lighting applications.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	BL-6W
Power	6W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	200-240 V
CAP	E14

Mechanical Specifications

Material	Glass
Dimensions (D*H)	35*97 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C ~ 40°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	540lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	90lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	360°
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	>80
Dimmable	YES

Performance Warranty

Warranty	1 Year
Lifespan	25,000Hrs

APPLICATIONS













